Crawley Athletic Club Open Meeting
Wednesday 15th July 2009 - K2

Track Results Number Name

60m Boys U1l 1st 38 Toby Harries
2nd 55  Sam Pocock
3rd 88  Louis Callaghan
4th 80 Joseph Massimo

60m Boys U1l 1st 71  Ben Fitchett
2nd 54  Matthew Boxall
3rd 30 Jacob Donovan
4th 89  Alastair Rodgers
5th 76  Oliver Brown

60m Girls Ul11 1st 193 Latisha Fuller
2nd 300 Eloise Massimo
3rd 14  Libby Moody

4th 173 Elena Kent
5th 198 Georgie Bridgeman
6th 12  Tanyth Laing

60m Girls Ul11 1st 279 Abbie Burrett
2nd 163 Sashia Harris
3rd 299 Ellie Bartley

100m Boys U13 1st 62  Divine Anamekwe
2nd 6 Shaun Cooke
3rd 92  David Bishop
4th 63  Lewis Church
5th 84  Efe Opone
100m Girls U13 1st 103 Holly Talbut-Smith

2nd 184 Chloe Hollamby
3rd 107 Fiona Trice
4th 19  Stephanie Shackel

100m Girls U13 1st 186 Sophie Spinner
2nd 183 Lily Colclough Saunders
3rd 197 Jasmin Salter
4th 171 Elise Haworth

100m Boys U15 1st 86 Jack Warn
2nd 75  Joel Buckett
3rd 41  Harry Ramsey
4th 35 Jacob Lane
100m Boys U15 1st 48  Jordan Auburn
2nd 1 Alex Best
3rd 78  James Mackman
4th 81 Suk Bahra
100m Girls U15 1st 21  Katie Urquhart

2nd 187 Bethany Close
3rd 298 Bethany Field

Club
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U/A

DMV
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Crawley AC
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U20/SM

Men U17/U20 SM
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Women U17/U20
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Boys Ull

Boys Ull

Boys U13
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Boys U15
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44
65
24
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32
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57

34
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49
45

188
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169
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193
300
173
125
299
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33
54
89
76
91

55
88
30
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40

184
103
176
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48
165
61
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Andy Millen
Mike West
Tom Butcher
Fraser Young
Craig Dummer
Michael Jansen

Thomas French
Jobe Cann
Sam Caplen
Adam Wardell

Jason Bernard

Christopher Brownlee

Calvin Ebun-Amu

Matthew Dorrington

Lee Cosson

Lucy Denyer
Poppy Moore
Natalie McManus
Rochelle Wilson
Jody Kite

Latisha Fuller
Eloise Massimo
Elena Kent
Helen Sheffield
Ellie Bartley
Abbie Burrett

Toby Harries
Matthew Boxall
Alastair Rodgers
Oliver Brown
Fraser Thomson

Sam Pocock
Louis Callaghan
Jacob Donovan
Joseph Massimo

Shaun Cooke
David Bishop
Josh Bartholomew

Chloe Hollamby
Holly Talbut-Smith
Jade Brewster
Jasmin Salter

Jordan Auburn
Omari Carr-Miller
Craig Dummer
James Mackman
Suk Bahra
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Tom Butcher

Matthew Dorrington
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King. Poly
Loughborough St
WDH
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B&H
U/A
EBR
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Crawley AC
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B&H
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Holl Sp
B&H
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B&H

Crawley AC
U/A
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U/A
SLH
SLH
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U/A

Crawley AC

U/A
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U/A
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East Grinstead
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11.4
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12.3
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12.8
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24.3
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24.9
28.4
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4
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Christopher Brownlee

Fraser Young
Michael Jansen

Andy Millen
Shane Christie
Mike West
Jason Bernard
Sasha Henty

Lee Cosson
Ed Loades
Steve Baldock
Luke Cooper
Peter Godwin

Bethany Close
Sophie Spinner
Stacey McDermott
Sarah Rusling
Bethany Field

Kelly Denyer
Natalie McManus
Emily Jones

Ben Fitchett
Joe Lillie

Sam Cornell
Fraser Thomson
Tom Mackman
Edward Birch
Alfie Cubberley

Lucy Brett
Libby Moody
Helen Sheffield
Laura Sheffield
Abbie Burrett
Ellie Bartley

Paige Clark
Imogen Marshell
Jade Brewster

Crawley AC
Loughborough St
GG

WDH
TVH
Hastings
King. Poly
EBR

Hastings
Crawley AC
Hastings
U/A
Hastings

WDH

WDH
Crawley AC
EGR

U/A

WDH
B&H
EBR

Dartford
WDH

U/A
Crawley AC
HBS

U/A

SLH

DMV
Crawley AC
U/A

U/A

SLH

SLH

Crawley AC
WDH
HBS

Katherine Horsefall-Turner Heathfield

Charlie Wyllie
Efe Opone
Matthew Johnson
Tom Mitchelmore
Archie Ramsey

DMV
Phoenix
Sevenoaks
Oxted
DMV

24.3
24.4
24.6

22.8
23.1
23.1
23.5
24.5

24.7
25.6
259
26.2
26.3

27.4
28.0
29.8
31.3
33.1

26.1
27.3
27.4

1.51.3
1.58.7
2.03.5
2.07.4
2.07.7
2.155
2.15.8

2.03.8
2.06.0
2.08.7
2.14.3
2.19.6
2.31.6

2.34.6
2.34.8
2.40.1
2.48.2

2.32.6
2.33.0
2439
2.49.5
3.03.4

U1z
SM
u17

u20
SM
u20
SM
u20

SM
u17
SM
SM
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(UNRS)
u13
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
ui15

u20
SW
SW
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800m

800m

800m

800m

3000m

Girls U15

Boys U15

Women
U17/uU20/SW

Men
U17/U20/SM

Men/Women
Mixed

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

278
116
120
194
108
199
190
191
113
111

58
158

83
154
150

98

60

69

96

99

16

122
189
115
114
118

87
93
151
39
161
27
47
29
94
97

171
164
163
170
166
169
15
128
155
119
129
97
117
130
170

Maddy Austin
Ruth Myburgh
Poppy Disley May
Megan Lillie
Abigail Hosier
Helen Bridgeman
Emily Mills

Lisa Ferguson
Emily Moore
Lucinda Steel

Dominic Brown
Jon James

Alex Best

Jacob Sayers
Jack Wyllie
Bernie Spannagl
Ben Foreman
Jack Swift

Alex James

Dan Colebourne
Tom Aubertin
Daniel Rusling

Brittany Saville
Louise lonascu
Megan Hawes
Amber Wallis
Emma Campbell

Adam Smith
Chris Dodd
Jono Ketley
Philip McManus
Hugh Baker
Rich Airey
Steve Baldock
Adrian Haines
Carl Jenner
Michael Hobbs

Kev Mason

Dave Carter
James Miles
James Tomlinson
Chris Thomson
Jake Elliott

Dave Rayner
Caroline Hoyte
Peter O'Connell

Johanna Spannagl|

Gemma Sharp
Michael Hobbs
Sophie Foreman
Jo Farrow
Emma Leeson

Guildford
SLH
Guildford
WDH

HHH

DMV
Reigate Pr
Reigate Pr
WDH
Crawley AC

Sevenoaks
Crawley AC
HBS
Crawley AC
DMV

HBS

SLH

WDH

Oxted

WDH

SLH

East Grinstead

WDH
DMV
Sevenoaks
WDH
Sevenoaks

B&H

EBR

EBR

B&H

DMV

B&H
Hastings
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

B&H
Phoenix
Phoenix
B&H

B&H

B&H
Crawley AC
Arena 80
Horsham Jog.
HBS

Arena 80
Crawley AC
SLH

Arena 80
B&H

2.23.5
2.24.6
2.24.8
2.31.2
2321
2.36.6
2.36.9
2.38.7
2.39.4
2.40.7

2.11.2
2.15.0
2.209
2.21.7
2.22.8
2.299
2.30.5
2.31.0
2.33.0
2.33.5
237.1
2.39.8

2.18.8
2271
2.29.1
2.34.4
2.39.4

1.56.8
1.57.6
1.58.9
1.59.1
1.59.8
2.00.3
2.02.2
2.05.3
2.08.1
2.304

9.14.7
9.15.4
9.19.2
9.28.6
9.29.1
9.42.0
9.43.3
9.51.1
9.56.0
10.00.4
10.50.1
10.54.8
11.28.4
11.34.7
14.00.9

u20
SW
u17
u17
u17

u20
SM
u17
SM
u17
SM
SM
V40
u20
u20

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
Ul5B
SM
SW
M45
ul7w
SW
U20M
U15G
SW
U20w
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Field Results
Javelin Men
Shot Men

High Jump Men

Long Jump Men

uU13

ui15
ul17
u20
Snr

M70

u13

ui15
ul7
Snr

M70
u13

(UNRS)

ul7

u13

(UNRS)

u20

Snr

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Number Name

51
38
18
73
40
26
16
59
53
43
82
31
52

73
5
40
152
4
160
8
52

62
63
37
26
66
25
35
36
72

63
73
66
75
35
16
60
86
152
36
32
50
85
167
29

Dane Harvey
Charlie Stovell
Jason Shackel
Justin Tarrant
Josh Bartholomew
Dom Ozga

Daniel Rusling
Matt Simpson
Adam Mackenzie
Duncan MacDonald
David Alexander
Vic Adcock

Kevin Burnett

Justin Tarrant

Gavin Brownlee

Josh Bartholomew
Thomas Kilner-Brown
Chris Brownlee
Steve McCourt

David Freeman
Kevin Burnett

Divine Anamekwe
Lewis Church
Ryan Marsden
Dom Ozga

Ryan Smith
Dawid Ozga
Jacob Lane
Samuel Garland
Harry Lane

Lewis Church
Justin Tarrant
Ryan Smith

Joel Buckett
Jacob Lane
Daniel Rusling
Jack Swift

Jack Ware
Thomas Kilner-Brown
Sam Gartland
Tom French

Sam Caplen
Patrick Apan Taku
Chris Morgan
Adrian Haines

Club

B&H

Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Sutton
Crawley A.C
East Grinstead
HBS

HBS

TVH

Achilles
Portsmouth
Strides Croydon

Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Sutton

HBS

Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Strides Croydon

U/A
Sevenoaks
WDH
Crawley A.C
WDH
Crawley A.C
Med & Maid
Hastings
Crawley A.C

Sevenoaks
Crawley A.C
WDH
Crawley A.C
Med & Maid
East Grinstead
WDH

WDH

HBS
Hastings
B&H

EBR

WDH
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C

Distance (m)

32.61
30.16
27.59
24.89
23.31
37.21
17.32
32.82
45.34
52.91
46.00
35.33
17.38

9.29
6.09
4.67
8.70
9.79
10.70
8.19
6.51

1.40
1.35
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.40
1.30
1.90

4.49
4.49
4.60
451
4.40
4.27
4.26
4.03
3.99
3.96
6.34
5.51
5.20
6.21
5.35
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High Jump Women

Long Jump Women

Shot Women

Javelin

Long Jump Girls

Women

u13

(UNRS)

ul7

u20

Snr

uU13

(UNRS)

u17

u20
Snr

u13

ui15
Snr

uU13

(UNRS)

ul7

Snr

ulil

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

174
168
175
276
127
111
112
177
166
164

168
207
174
175
176
197
17
21
10
191
167
172
112
277
177
164

196
297
19
195
171
185
199
164

297
196
19
195
102

17
190
23
172
296
164

123
125
12
279
126
299
198

Anna Short

Katie Garland
Sophie Hinds
Nicole Loucaides
Leah Dyson
Lucinda Steel
Natalie Sampson
Jasmin Dotzek
Megan Cox

Jo Rowland

Katie Garland
Beth Crocker
Anna Short
Sophie Hind
Jade Brewster
Jasmin Salter
Sara Rusling
Katie Urquhart
Sophie Fuller
Lisa Ferguson
Gabi Harris
Emma Noel
Natalie Sampson
Claire Webb
Jasmin Dotzek
Jo Rowland

Isabelle Adlam
Beth Crocker
Stephanie Shackel
Emily Deville

Elise Haworth

Lily Colclough-Saunders

Helen Bridgeman
Jo Rowland

Beth Crocker
Isabelle Adlam
Stephanie Shackel
Emily Deville
Jessica Veitch
Autumn Bowden
Sarah Rusling
Emily Mills

Holly Webb
Emma Noel
Sarah Ellis

Jo Rowland

Imogen Turner
Helen Sheffield
Tanyth Laing
Abbie Barrett
Laura Sheffield
Ellie Bartley
Georgie Bridgeman

WDH
Hastings
WDH
Reigate Pr
DMV
Crawley A.C
WDH
Crawley A.C
B&H
Crawley A.C

Hastings
Crawley A.C
WDH

WDH

HBS

Med & Maid
East Grinstead
B&H
Crawley A.C
Reigate Pr
B&H

EBR

WDH
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C

B&H

Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
East Grinstead
Crawley A.C
Crawley A.C
DMV

Crawley A.C

Crawley A.C
B&H

Crawley A.C
East Grinstead
HBS

Crawley A.C
East Grinstead
Reigate Pr
HBS

EBR

Team Southampt
Crawley A.C

Crawley A.C
U/A

Crawley A.C
SLH

U/A

SLH

DMV

1.40
1.35
1.30
1.45
1.35
1.25
1.45
1.50
1.45
1.60

4.14
411
4.00
3.85
3.77
3.71
4.44
4.25
3.88
3.76
4.73
4.59
4.55
3.79
5.11
5.21

7.41
6.59
5.92
5.73
4.70
3.79
7.07
11.12

20.77
16.66
12.71
12.31
30.08
26.66
18.20
14.04
33.57
25.03
40.76
30.79

3.47
3.37
3.19
2.93
2.82
2.72
2.66
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Long Jump Boys U1l 1st 33 Toby Harries Westbourne 3.84
2nd 71 Ben Fitchell Dartford 3.70
3rd 88 Louis Callaghan DMV 3.54
4th 89 Alistair Rodgers DMV 3.37
5th 162 Lewis Fenson Crawley A.C 3.33
6th 30 Jacob Donovan Crawley A.C 3.23

7th 7 Alfie Cubberley SLH 2.82



