Track	Results		Numbe	r Name	Club	Time
60m	Boys U11	1st	38	Toby Harries	Westbourne Scho	9.1
		2nd	55	Sam Pocock	U/A	9.3
		3rd	88	Louis Callaghan	DMV	9.4
		4th	80	Joseph Massimo	U/A	9.8
60m	Boys U11	1st	71	Ben Fitchett	Dartford	9.4
		2nd	54	Matthew Boxall	Crawley AC	9.6
		3rd	30	Jacob Donovan	Crawley AC	9.7
		4th 5th	89 76	Alastair Rodgers Oliver Brown	DMV U/A	10.0 10.2
		ວເກ	76	Oliver Brown	U/A	10.2
60m	Girls U11	1st	193	Latisha Fuller	Crawley AC	9.6
		2nd	300	Eloise Massimo	U/A	9.7
		3rd	14	Libby Moody	Crawley AC	9.8
		4th	173	Elena Kent	Crawley AC	9.9
		5th	198	Georgie Bridgeman	DMV	10.2
		6th	12	Tanyth Laing	Crawley AC	10.2
60m	Girls U11	1st	279	Abbie Burrett	SLH	10.4
		2nd	163	Sashia Harris	Crawley AC	10.5
		3rd	299	Ellie Bartley	SLH	10.6
100m	Boys U13	1st	62	Divine Anamekwe	U/A	13.3
		2nd	6	Shaun Cooke	Sutton	14.0
		3rd	92	David Bishop	Crawley AC	14.2
		4th	63	Lewis Church	Sevenoaks	14.5
		5th	84	Efe Opone	Phoenix	14.8
100m	Girls U13	1st	103	Holly Talbut-Smith	Crawley AC	14.8
		2nd	184	Chloe Hollamby	East Grinstead	14.9
		3rd	107	Fiona Trice	Crawley AC	15.7
		4th	19	Stephanie Shackel	Crawley AC	15.8
100m	Girls U13	1st	186	Sophie Spinner	WDH	13.5
		2nd	183	Lily Colclough Saunders	Crawley AC	14.9
		3rd 4th	197 171	Jasmin Salter Elise Haworth	Med & Maid	14.9 15.0
		4111	171	Elise Haworth	Crawley AC	15.0
100m	Boys U15	1st	86	Jack Warn	WDH	13.2
		2nd	75	Joel Buckett	Crawley AC	13.5
		3rd	41	Harry Ramsey	DMV	13.9
		4th	35	Jacob Lane	Med & Maid	15.3
100m	Boys U15	1st	48	Jordan Auburn	B&H	11.8
		2nd	1	Alex Best	HBS	12.4
		3rd	78	James Mackman	HBS	12.4
		4th	81	Suk Bahra	HBS	12.6
100m	Girls U15	1st	21	Katie Urquhart	B&H	13.5
		2nd	187	Bethany Close	WDH	13.6
		3rd	298	Bethany Field	U/A	16.2

100m	Men U15/U17 U20/SM	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	56 44 65 24 61 95	Andy Millen Mike West Tom Butcher Fraser Young Craig Dummer Michael Jansen	WDH Hastings King. Poly Loughborough St WDH GG	11.4 11.5 11.6 12.1 12.1 13.0	U20 U20 SM SM U15 U17
100m	Men U17/U20 SM	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	32 74 50 57	Thomas French Jobe Cann Sam Caplen Adam Wardell	B&H U/A EBR WDH	11.9 12.3 12.4 12.6	SM U17 U20 U20
100m	Men U17/SM	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	34 4 90 49 45	Jason Bernard Christopher Brownlee Calvin Ebun-Amu Matthew Dorrington Lee Cosson	King. Poly Crawley AC Crawley AC B&H Hastings	11.7 11.8 12.3 12.3 12.4	SM U17 U17 U17 SM
100m	Women U17/U20 SW	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	188 109 169 106 165	Lucy Denyer Poppy Moore Natalie McManus Rochelle Wilson Jody Kite	WDH Holl Sp B&H Crawley AC B&H	12.8 13.4 13.5 13.7 14.1	U20 U17 SW U17 U20
150m	Girls U11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	193 300 173 125 299 279	Latisha Fuller Eloise Massimo Elena Kent Helen Sheffield Ellie Bartley Abbie Burrett	Crawley AC U/A Crawley AC U/A SLH SLH	23.6 24.3 24.3 25.1 26.1 27.0	
150m	Boys U11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	33 54 89 76 91	Toby Harries Matthew Boxall Alastair Rodgers Oliver Brown Fraser Thomson	Westbourne Scho Crawley AC DMV U/A Crawley AC	21.9 22.7 24.8 25.4 25.7	
150m	Boys U11	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	55 88 30 80	Sam Pocock Louis Callaghan Jacob Donovan Joseph Massimo	U/A DMV Crawley AC U/A	22.9 23.7 23.7 24.4	
200m	Boys U13	1st 2nd 3rd	6 92 40	Shaun Cooke David Bishop Josh Bartholomew	Sutton Crawley AC Sutton	28.2 30.4 32.0	
200m	Girls U13	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	184 103 176 197	Chloe Hollamby Holly Talbut-Smith Jade Brewster Jasmin Salter	East Grinstead Crawley AC HBS Med & Maid	30.3 30.7 30.7 32.0	
200m	Boys U15	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	48 165 61 78 81 41	Jordan Auburn Omari Carr-Miller Craig Dummer James Mackman Suk Bahra Harry Ramsey	B&H Croydon WDH HBS HBS DMV	24.3 24.5 24.5 24.6 24.9 28.4	
200m	Men U17/Snr	1st 2nd	65 49	Tom Butcher Matthew Dorrington	King. Poly B&H	23.6 24.2	SM U17

weane	suay 15th July 20	09 - NZ					
		3rd	4	Christopher Brownlee	Crawley AC	24.3	U17
		4th	24	Fraser Young	Loughborough St	24.4	SM
		5th	95	Michael Jansen	GG	24.6	U17
200m	Men U20/Snr	1st	56	Andy Millen	WDH	22.8	U20
200		2nd	172	Shane Christie	TVH	23.1	SM
			44	Mike West			
		3rd			Hastings	23.1	U20
		4th	34	Jason Bernard	King. Poly	23.5	SM
		5th	157	Sasha Henty	EBR	24.5	U20
000			4.5		11 2	0.4.7	014
200m	Men U17/Snr	1st	45	Lee Cosson	Hastings	24.7	SM
		2nd	156	Ed Loades	Crawley AC	25.6	U17
		3rd	47	Steve Baldock	Hastings	25.9	SM
		4th	168	Luke Cooper	U/A	26.2	SM
		5th	46	Peter Godwin	Hastings	26.3	VM
200m	Girls	104	107	Pothony Class	WDH	27.4	U15
200111		1st	187	Bethany Close			
	U13/U15	2nd	186	Sophie Spinner	WDH	28.0	U13
		3rd	124	Stacey McDermott	Crawley AC	29.8	U15
		4th	17	Sarah Rusling	EGR	31.3	U15
		5th	298	Bethany Field	U/A	33.1	U15
200m	Women	1st	188	Kelly Denyer	WDH	26.1	U20
	U20/SW	2nd	169	Natalie McManus	B&H	27.3	SW
	020/011	3rd	121	Emily Jones	EBR	27.4	SW
		Jiu	121	Littilly Jones	LDIX	21.4	OVV
600m	Boys U11	1st	71	Ben Fitchett	Dartford	1.51.3	
		2nd	70	Joe Lillie	WDH	1.58.7	
		3rd	64	Sam Cornell	U/A	2.03.5	
		4th	91	Fraser Thomson	Crawley AC	2.07.4	
		5th	77	Tom Mackman	HBS	2.07.7	
		6th	79	Edward Birch	U/A	2.15.5	
		7th	7	Alfie Cubberley	SLH	2.15.8	
			-		- - ·		
600m	Girls U11	1st	101	Lucy Brett	DMV	2.03.8	
		2nd	14	Libby Moody	Crawley AC	2.06.0	
		3rd	125	Helen Sheffield	U/A	2.08.7	
		4th	126	Laura Sheffield	U/A	2.14.3	
		5th	279	Abbie Burrett	SLH	2.19.6	
		6th	299	Ellie Bartley	SLH	2.31.6	
			404	D : 01 1	0 1 10		
800m	Girls U13	1st	104	Paige Clark	Crawley AC	2.34.6	
		2nd	192	Imogen Marshell	WDH	2.34.8	
		3rd	176	Jade Brewster	HBS	2.40.1	
		4th	105	Katherine Horsefall-Turne	r Heathfield	2.48.2	
800m	Boys U13	1st	153	Charlie Wyllie	DMV	2.32.6	
	, - ,	2nd	84	Efe Opone	Phoenix	2.33.0	
		3rd	159	Matthew Johnson	Sevenoaks	2.43.9	
		4th	68	Tom Mitchelmore	Oxted	2.49.5	
		5th	42	Archie Ramsey	DMV	3.03.4	
		Jui	44	AIGHE Nambey		5.05.4	

000	Cirlo 1145	4-4	070	Model Austin	Cuildford	0.00.5	
800m	Girls U15	1st 2nd	278 116	Maddy Austin Ruth Myburgh	Guildford SLH	2.23.5 2.24.6	
		3rd	120	Poppy Disley May	Guildford	2.24.8	
		4th	194	Megan Lillie	WDH	2.31.2	
		5th	108	Abigail Hosier	HHH	2.32.1	
		6th	199	Helen Bridgeman	DMV	2.36.6	
		7th	190	Emily Mills	Reigate Pr	2.36.9	
		8th	191	Lisa Ferguson	Reigate Pr	2.38.7	
		9th	113	Emily Moore	WDH	2.39.4	
		10th	111	Lucinda Steel	Crawley AC	2.40.7	
		10111		Eddinad Otoci	Olawicy AO	2.40.7	
800m	Boys U15	1st	58	Dominic Brown	Sevenoaks	2.11.2	
		2nd	158	Jon James	Crawley AC	2.15.0	
		3rd	1	Alex Best	HBS	2.20.9	
		4th	83	Jacob Sayers	Crawley AC	2.21.7	
		5th	154	Jack Wyllie	DMV	2.22.8	
		6th	150	Bernie Spannagl	HBS	2.29.9	
		7th	98	Ben Foreman	SLH	2.30.5	
		8th	60	Jack Swift	WDH	2.31.0	
		9th	69	Alex James	Oxted	2.33.0	
		10th	96	Dan Colebourne	WDH	2.33.5	
		11th	99	Tom Aubertin	SLH	2.37.1	
		12th	16	Daniel Rusling	East Grinstead	2.39.8	
800m	Women	1st	122	Brittany Saville	WDH	2.18.8	U20
	U17/U20/SW	2nd	189	Louise Ionascu	DMV	2.27.1	SW
		3rd	115	Megan Hawes	Sevenoaks	2.29.1	U17
		4th	114	Amber Wallis	WDH	2.34.4	U17
		5th	118	Emma Campbell	Sevenoaks	2.39.4	U17
800m	Men	1st	87	Adam Smith	B&H	1.56.8	U20
	U17/U20/SM	2nd	93	Chris Dodd	EBR	1.57.6	SM
		3rd	151	Jono Ketley	EBR	1.58.9	U17
		4th	39	Philip McManus	B&H	1.59.1	SM
		5th	161	Hugh Baker	DMV	1.59.8	U17
		6th	27	Rich Airey	B&H	2.00.3	SM
		7th	47	Steve Baldock	Hastings	2.02.2	SM
		8th	29	Adrian Haines	Crawley AC	2.05.3	V40
		9th	94	Carl Jenner	Crawley AC	2.08.1	U20
		10th	97	Michael Hobbs	Crawley AC	2.30.4	U20
3000m	Men/Women	1st	171	Kev Mason	B&H	9.14.7	SM
	Mixed	2nd	164	Dave Carter	Phoenix	9.15.4	SM
		3rd	163	James Miles	Phoenix	9.19.2	SM
		4th	170	James Tomlinson	B&H	9.28.6	SM
		5th	166	Chris Thomson	B&H	9.29.1	SM
		6th	169	Jake Elliott	B&H	9.42.0	U15B
		7th	15	Dave Rayner	Crawley AC	9.43.3	SM
		8th	128	Caroline Hoyte	Arena 80	9.51.1	SW
		9th	155	Peter O'Connell	Horsham Jog.	9.56.0	M45
		10th	119	Johanna Spannagl	HBS	10.00.4	U17W
		11th	129	Gemma Sharp	Arena 80	10.50.1	SW
		12th	97	Michael Hobbs	Crawley AC	10.54.8	U20M
		13th	117	Sophie Foreman	SLH Arona 80	11.28.4	U15G
		14th	130	Jo Farrow	Arena 80	11.34.7	SW
		15th	170	Emma Leeson	B&H	14.00.9	U20W

Field Results			Number	Name	Club	Distance (m)	
Javelin	Men	U13 1	st	51	Dane Harvey	B&H	32.61
		2	2nd	38	Charlie Stovell	Crawley A.C	30.16
		3	Brd	18	Jason Shackel	Crawley A.C	27.59
		4	lth	73	Justin Tarrant	Crawley A.C	24.89
		5	ith	40	Josh Bartholomew	Sutton	23.31
		U15 1	st	26	Dom Ozga	Crawley A.C	37.21
		2	2nd	16	Daniel Rusling	East Grinstead	17.32
		U17 1	st	59	Matt Simpson	HBS	32.82
		U20 1	st	53	Adam Mackenzie	HBS	45.34
		Snr 1	st	43	Duncan MacDonald	TVH	52.91
		2	2nd	82	David Alexander	Achilles	46.00
		M70 1	st	31	Vic Adcock	Portsmouth	35.33
		2	2nd	52	Kevin Burnett	Strides Croydon	17.38
Shot	Men		st	73	Justin Tarrant	Crawley A.C	9.29
			2nd	5	Gavin Brownlee	Crawley A.C	6.09
			Brd	40	Josh Bartholomew	Sutton	4.67
			st	152	Thomas Kilner-Brown	HBS	8.70
			st	4	Chris Brownlee	Crawley A.C	9.79
			st	160	Steve McCourt	Crawley A.C	10.70
			2nd	8	David Freeman	Crawley A.C	8.19
		M70 1	st	52	Kevin Burnett	Strides Croydon	6.51
High Jump	Men	U13 1	st	62	Divine Anamekwe	U/A	1.40
		2	2nd	63	Lewis Church	Sevenoaks	1.35
		U15 1	st	37	Ryan Marsden	WDH	1.60
		2	2nd	26	Dom Ozga	Crawley A.C	1.60
			Brd	66	Ryan Smith	WDH	1.60
			lth	25	Dawid Ozga	Crawley A.C	1.50
			ith	35	Jacob Lane	Med & Maid	1.40
			ìth	36	Samuel Garland	Hastings	1.30
		U17 1	st	72	Harry Lane	Crawley A.C	1.90
Long Jump	Men		st	63	Lewis Church	Sevenoaks	4.49
			2nd	73	Justin Tarrant	Crawley A.C	4.49
			st	66	Ryan Smith	WDH	4.60
			2nd	75	Joel Buckett	Crawley A.C	4.51
			Brd	35	Jacob Lane	Med & Maid	4.40
			lth	16	Daniel Rusling	East Grinstead	4.27
			ith	60	Jack Swift	WDH	4.26
			ith 	86	Jack Ware	WDH	4.03
			'th	152	Thomas Kilner-Brown	HBS	3.99
			8th	36	Sam Gartland	Hastings	3.96
			st	32	Tom French	B&H	6.34
			2nd	50	Sam Caplen	EBR	5.51
			Brd	85 167	Patrick Apan Taku	WDH	5.20
			st	167	Chris Morgan	Crawley A.C	6.21
		2	2nd	29	Adrian Haines	Crawley A.C	5.35

	147			474		MDII	4 40
High Jump	Women	U13	1st	174	Anna Short	WDH	1.40
			2nd	168	Katie Garland	Hastings	1.35
			3rd	175	Sophie Hinds	WDH	1.30
		U15	1st	276	Nicole Loucaides	Reigate Pr	1.45
			2nd	127	Leah Dyson	DMV	1.35
			3rd	111	Lucinda Steel	Crawley A.C	1.25
		U17	1st	112	Natalie Sampson	WDH	1.45
		U20	1st	177	Jasmin Dotzek	Crawley A.C	1.50
			2nd	166	Megan Cox	B&H	1.45
		Snr	1st	164	Jo Rowland	Crawley A.C	1.60
	147	1140		400	K (! O	11	
Long Jump	women	U13	1st	168	Katie Garland	Hastings	4.14
			2nd	207	Beth Crocker	Crawley A.C	4.11
			3rd	174	Anna Short	WDH	4.00
			4th	175	Sophie Hind	WDH	3.85
			5th	176	Jade Brewster	HBS	3.77
		1145	6th	197	Jasmin Salter	Med & Maid	3.71
		U15	1st	17	Sara Rusling	East Grinstead	4.44
			2nd	21	Katie Urquhart	B&H	4.25
			3rd	10	Sophie Fuller	Crawley A.C	3.88
			4th	191	Lisa Ferguson	Reigate Pr	3.76
		U17	1st	167	Gabi Harris	B&H	4.73
			2nd	172	Emma Noel	EBR	4.59
			3rd	112	Natalie Sampson	WDH	4.55
			4th	277	Claire Webb	Crawley A.C	3.79
		U20	1st	177	Jasmin Dotzek	Crawley A.C	5.11
		Snr	1st	164	Jo Rowland	Crawley A.C	5.21
Shot	Women	U13	1st	196	Isabelle Adlam	B&H	7.41
SHOL	WOIIIEII	013	2nd	297	Beth Crocker	Crawley A.C	6.59
			3rd	19	Stephanie Shackel	Crawley A.C	5.92
			4th	195	Emily Deville	East Grinstead	5.73
			5th	171	Elise Haworth	Crawley A.C	4.70
			6th	185	Lily Colclough-Saunders	•	3.79
		U15	1st	199	Helen Bridgeman	DMV	7.07
		Snr	1st	164	Jo Rowland	Crawley A.C	11.12
			131		oo rowiana	Olawicy A.O	
Javelin	Women	U13	1st	297	Beth Crocker	Crawley A.C	20.77
			2nd	196	Isabelle Adlam	B&H	16.66
			3rd	19	Stephanie Shackel	Crawley A.C	12.71
			4th	195	Emily Deville	East Grinstead	12.31
		U15	1st	102	Jessica Veitch	HBS	30.08
			2nd	3	Autumn Bowden	Crawley A.C	26.66
			3rd	17	Sarah Rusling	East Grinstead	18.20
			4th	190	Emily Mills	Reigate Pr	14.04
		U17	1st	23	Holly Webb	HBS	33.57
		_	2nd	172	Emma Noel	EBR	25.03
		Snr	1st	296	Sarah Ellis	Team Southampt	40.76
			2nd	164	Jo Rowland	Crawley A.C	30.79
Long Jump	Girle	U11	1st	123	Imogen Turner	Crawley A.C	3.47
Long oump	U II 10	5 1 1	2nd	125	Helen Sheffield	U/A	3.37
			3rd	123	Tanyth Laing	Crawley A.C	3.19
			4th	279	Abbie Barrett	SLH	2.93
			5th	126	Laura Sheffield	U/A	2.82
			6th	299	Ellie Bartley	SLH	2.72
			7th	198	Georgie Bridgeman	DMV	2.66
					- congre Emagornam	•	00

Crawley Athletic Club Open Meeting

Wednesday	15th	July	2009	- K2
-----------	------	------	------	------

Long Jump Boys	U11	1st	33	Toby Harries	Westbourne	3.84
		2nd	71	Ben Fitchell	Dartford	3.70
		3rd	88	Louis Callaghan	DMV	3.54
		4th	89	Alistair Rodgers	DMV	3.37
		5th	162	Lewis Fenson	Crawley A.C	3.33
		6th	30	Jacob Donovan	Crawley A.C	3.23
		7th	7	Alfie Cubberley	SLH	2.82